Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022; List of Creditors as on 15-03-2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amountin INR
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted
Amount of Amount of any Amognt Amou_nt of
SrNo Name of employee Amount Whether |% voting |contingent mutual dues, of claim claim Remarks, if any
Date of . . Nature of 2| laim that may be not under
receipt Amount claimed o;clgtltmd claim relftter)d sChaée in set off admitted verification
admitte party? s
1|Sundaram Multi Pap Limited 17-10-2022 2,07,14,247 NIL |Others No NIL NIL NIL NIL| 2,07,14,247 | As handed over by
the erstwhile IRP to
RP on 29th March
2023
TOTAL - 2,07,14,247 - - 0.00% - - - 2,07,14,247 -

Note :

1 TBC - To Be Confirmed OR Under verification OR awaiting clarifications from erstwhile IRP
2. Erstwhile IRP was replaced with RP on 15th March'23 (Order uploaded on 24th Mar'23) - Above claim status is as provide by erstwhile IRP and handover is work in progress




